Light Pedestal
• Mounting Base and Painted Pole Supplied for 18” Height
• Limited Lifetime Warranty on Engineered Resin Housing
•13 Watt Amber Bulb Included
The most popular unit, the all-purpose Lighthouse
pedestal has a wide range of features.  This stylish power pedestal
is recognized for its practicality and exceptional durability.
Lighthouse PedestalHatteras Pedestal

BTR 421 42”W x 20”D x 21”H $421.40
BTR 426 44-1/4”W x 26-1/2”D x 27-1/2”H $567.00
BTR 500 Seat-Top 50”W x 29”D x 29”H $689.50
BTR 625 71”W x 22”D x 24-1/4”H $698.60
BTR 700 72”W x 26-1/2”D x 27-1/2”H $839.12
BTR 725 85”W x 22”D x 24-1/2”H $809.99
BTR 825 96”W x 22”D x 24-1/4”H $897.49
Heavy-duty white fiberglass construction with an average
3/16” thickness.
page
651
BTR 500
ORDER NO. SIZE SPECIAL
MON WCPC8 8” $10.49
MON WCPC9 9” $11.29
MON WCPC10 10” $12.69
MON WCPC11 11” $13.59
MON WCPC12 12” $18.89
MON WCPC13 13” $23.49
MON WCPC14 14” $27.99
White Cone Piling Cap
Made of tough UV
resistant synthetic
rubber.